
Area #2 Restoration
April 1, 2024 through March 31, 2026

Project No: 202400012

DATE: 01/18/2024

DATE: 02/13/2024

Russo Development
3710 Milestrip Rd
Blasdell NY 14219 Bid Bond Included
Ledge Creek Development, Inc
10100 County Rd
Clarence Center, NY 14032 Bid Bond Included
Nova Site Company, LLC
6 Lena Court
West Seneca, NY 14224 Bid Bond Included

L. Kowalski
M. Quinn
M. Jarmuz

$5,111,740.00 

$5,469,824.00 

BID OPENING

PROJECT:

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): 
Contract Exchange
NYS Contract Reporter

BID OPENING: 

$4,840,250.00 


	Summary

